HOPE 5K RESULTS : Sat., Aug 6 ~ Benefiting the Hayward Outdoor Pavilion for Education

Event Organized by: Members of the BSHS Class of 1971 in Conjunction with their 45" Reunion

1. Dave Fisher Bellevue
2. Dave Wallingford  Bellevue
3. Justin Buck

4.

Shannon Turner Bellevue
5.Tom Avery

6. Grant Woodruff

7. Lisa Gittinger

8.Ed Schwieterman

9. Ashlea Weiker Bellevue
10. Justin Bibb Bellevue
11. Lynn Bender Worthington
12. Rick Schart

13. Sarah Gardner

14. Adam Clark

15. Gary Ledman Florida
16. Tucker William

17.Jill Miller

18. Pam Veletean

19. Tom Turner Bellevue
20. Reid Woodruff

21. Olen Brock Bellevue
22. Beth Magers Bellevue
23. Carolyn  Wenner Burkhart
24. Jeri Straub

25. M. Schwieterman

26. Chriss Schwieterman

27. Marie Mira

29. Noel Mira Bellevue
29. Amy Patten

30. Julie Shaull

31. Lucas Missler Bellevue
32.Jane Kramer

33. Rita Schank

34.

Amanda Nowak

35.

Merissa Herman

36. April Proctor

37. Megan Missler Bellevue
38. Brian Roth Bellevue
39. Bruce Roth Bellevue
40. Laura Martin Bellevue
41. Layla Bless

42. David Bell Bellevue
43 Myra Limbach

44, Hannah  Hay Bellevue

22:12
23:28
25:30:00

25:33:00
27:32:00
28:17:00
28:43:00
29:06:00
29:32:00
29:42:00
29:45:00
29:45:00
30:20:00
30:44:00
31:16:00
34:03:00
34:16:00
35:24:00
36:55:00
36:56:00
37:52:00
38:29:00
38:30:00
38:31:00
40:55:00
40:55:00
42:09:00
42:10:00
44:55:00
46:19:00
51:33:00
52:59:00
53:04:00

53:07:00

53:09:00
53:09:00
53:11:00
53:30:00
53:00:00
53:37:00
53:46:00
54:05:00
54:06:00
54:18:00

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Age 55
Age 63
Age 30

Age 36
Age 45
Age 10
Age 50
Age 24
Age 33
Age 6

Age 63
Age 63
Age 34
Age 25
Age 63
Age 8

Age 39
Age 35
Age 40
Age 39
Age 58
Age 28
Age 34
Age 43
Age 56
Age 56
Age 24
Age 26
Age 51
Age 29
Age 9

Age 49
Age 54

Age 28

Age 36
Age 43
Age 14
Age 28
Age 63
Age 63
Age 9

Age 68
Age 63
Age 27

HOPE 5K CHAMPION
Runner Up Male
Third Place Male

HOPE 5K FEMALE CHAMP

2nd Female

3rd Female

Class of '71 Champion

Class of '71 Runner Up

1st in Stroller Div.

Class of '71 Third Place

Class of '71
Class of '71

His first 5k
Class of '71



45,
Amanda

46. Lisa
47. Erika

48. Gavyn
49.
Charlotte

50. Judy
51. Luana
52. Calli
53. Cindy

54. Nick
55.
Stephanie
56.
Amanda

57. Chris
58. Nancy
59. Sue
60. Sue
61. Collin
Deb Burns
63. Chris
64. Kathy
NO NAME
66. Linda
67. Vickie
68. Beth
69. Tiffany
70. Jen
71. Joyce
72. Patti

73. Dianna

Mary Ann Bell

Hay
Hay
Heuser

Shaull

Keeney
Shaull
Coppus
Coppus
Mira

Missler
Missler

Bless
Palsa
Clark
Roth
Englund
Avery
Parts
Dietzel

Loparo

Netcher
Avery
Davies
Fries
Walker
Kinney
Gray

Sanders

Karen Middleswarth

Evelyn Woodruff

Sue
Englund
Lynn
Bender

Bellevue

Bellevue

Canyon
Lake, FL

Huron

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Bellevue

Event Organizer
Event Organizer

Event Organizer
Event Organizer

Event Organizer

54:19:00
54:36:00
54:37:00
54:42:00

54:47:00
54:48:00
54:48:00
54:49:00
55:43:00
56:40:00

56:41:00

56:41:00
56:48:00
56:49:00
56:58:00
56:59:00
57:31:00
57:51:00
57:52:00
01:00.1
01:03.5
0:01:04
01:04.4
1:04:44
1:04:45
01:05.3
1:05:51
01:05.5
1:06

SUPERVISED BY: FREMONT ELITE RUNNERS CLUB

Female
Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

female

Female
Female
female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age 27
Age 51
Age 30
Age21/2

Age 63
Age 63
Age 58
Age 28
Age 53
Age 12

Age 48

Age 39
Age 63
Age 53
Age 62

Age 7

Age 63
Age 62
Age 63

Age 70
Age 39
Age 36
Age 26
Age 46
Age 82
Age 64
Age 51

Class of '71
Class of '71

Class of '71
Class of '71

Class of '71
Class of '71
Class of '71



