HOPE 5K RESULTS: Sat., Aug 6 ~ Benefiting the Hayward Outdoor Pavilion for Education Event Organized by: Members of the BSHS Class of 1971 in Conjunction with their 45th Reunion

1. Dave	<u>Fisher</u>	Bellevue	22:12	Male	Age 55	HOPE 5K CHAMPION
2. Dave	Wallingford	Bellevue	23:28	Male	Age 63	Runner Up Male
3. Justin	Buck		25:30:00	Male	Age 30	Third Place Male
<u>4.</u> Shannon	Turner	Bellevue	25:33:00	<u>Female</u>	Age 36	HOPE 5K FEMALE CHAMP
5. Tom	Avery		27:32:00	Male	Age 45	
6. Grant	Woodruff		28:17:00	Male	Age 10	
7. Lisa	Gittinger		28:43:00	Female	Age 50	2nd Female
8. Ed	Schwieterma	า	29:06:00	Male	Age 24	
9. Ashlea	Weiker	Bellevue	29:32:00	Female	Age 33	3rd Female
10. Justin	Bibb	Bellevue	29:42:00	Male	Age 6	
<u>11. Lynn</u>	<u>Bender</u>	Worthington	29:45:00	<u>Male</u>	Age 63	Class of '71 Champion
12. Rick	Schart		29:45:00	Male	Age 63	Class of '71 Runner Up
13. Sarah	Gardner		30:20:00	Female	Age 34	1st in Stroller Div.
14. Adam	Clark		30:44:00	Male	Age 25	
15. Gary	Ledman	Florida	31:16:00	Male	Age 63	Class of '71 Third Place
16. Tucker	William		34:03:00	Male	Age 8	
17. Jill	Miller		34:16:00	Female	Age 39	
18. Pam	Veletean		35:24:00	Female	Age 35	
19. Tom	Turner	Bellevue	36:55:00	Male	Age 40	
20. Reid	Woodruff		36:56:00	Male	Age 39	
21. Olen	Brock	Bellevue	37:52:00	Male	Age 58	
22. Beth	Magers	Bellevue	38:29:00	Female	Age 28	
23. Carolyn	Wenner	Burkhart	38:30:00	Female	Age 34	
24. Jeri	Straub		38:31:00	Female	Age 43	
25. M.	Schwieterma	า	40:55:00	Male	Age 56	
26. Chriss	Schwieterma	า	40:55:00	Female	Age 56	
27. Marie	Mira		42:09:00	Female	Age 24	
29. Noel	Mira	Bellevue	42:10:00	Female	Age 26	
29. Amy	Patten		44:55:00	Female	Age 51	
30. Julie	Shaull		46:19:00	Female	Age 29	
31. Lucas	Missler	Bellevue	51:33:00	Male	Age 9	
32. Jane	Kramer		52:59:00	Female	Age 49	
33. Rita	Schank		53:04:00	Female	Age 54	
34. Amanda 35.	Nowak		53:07:00	Female	Age 28	
Merissa	Herman		53:09:00	Female	Age 36	
36. April	Proctor		53:09:00	Female	Age 43	
37. Megan	Missler	Bellevue	53:11:00	Female	Age 14	
38. Brian	Roth	Bellevue	53:30:00	Male	Age 28	
39. Bruce	Roth	Bellevue	53:00:00	Male	Age 63	Class of '71
40. Laura	Martin	Bellevue	53:37:00	Female	Age 63	Class of '71
41. Layla	Bless		53:46:00	Female	Age 9	
42. David	Bell	Bellevue	54:05:00	Male	Age 68	His first 5k
43 Myra	Limbach		54:06:00	Female	Age 63	Class of '71
44. Hannah	Hay	Bellevue	54:18:00	Female	Age 27	

Amanda Hay Bellevue 54:19:00 Female Age 27 46. Lisa Hay Bellevue 54:36:00 Female Age 51 47. Erika Heuser 54:37:00 Female Age 30	
,	
48. Gavyn Shaull 54:42:00 Male Age 2 1/2	
49. Canyon	Class of 174
Charlotte Keeney Lake, FL 54:47:00 Female Age 63	Class of '71
50. Judy Shaull Huron 54:48:00 Female Age 63	Class of '71
51. Luana Coppus 54:48:00 Female Age 58	
52. Calli Coppus 54:49:00 Female Age 28	
53. Cindy Mira Bellevue 55:43:00 Female Age 53	
54. Nick Missler Bellevue 56:40:00 Male Age 12 55.	
Stephanie Missler Bellevue 56:41:00 Female Age 48 56.	
Amanda Bless 56:41:00 Female Age 39	
57. Chris Palsa Bellevue 56:48:00 Female Age 63	
58. Nancy Clark 56:49:00 Female Age 53	
59. Sue Roth Bellevue 56:58:00 Female Age 62	Class of '71
60. Sue Englund Bellevue 56:59:00 Female	Class of '71
61. Collin Avery 57:31:00 Male Age 7	
Deb Burns Parts 57:51:00 Female Age 63	Class of '71
Deb Burns Parts 57:51:00 Female Age 63 63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62	Class of '71 Class of '71
Ç	
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5 66. Linda Netcher Bellevue 0:01:04 Female Age 70	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5 66. Linda Netcher Bellevue 0:01:04 Female Age 70 67. Vickie Avery 01:04.4 Female Age 39	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5 66. Linda Netcher Bellevue 0:01:04 Female Age 70 67. Vickie Avery 01:04.4 Female Age 39 68. Beth Davies Bellevue 1:04:44 female Age 36	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5 66. Linda Netcher Bellevue 0:01:04 Female Age 70 67. Vickie Avery 01:04.4 Female Age 39 68. Beth Davies Bellevue 1:04:44 female Age 36 69. Tiffany Fries 1:04:45 Female Age 26	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5 66. Linda Netcher Bellevue 0:01:04 Female Age 70 67. Vickie Avery 01:04.4 Female Age 39 68. Beth Davies Bellevue 1:04:44 female Age 36 69. Tiffany Fries 1:04:45 Female Age 26 70. Jen Walker 01:05.3 Female Age 46	Class of '71
63. Chris Dietzel Bellevue 57:52:00 Female Age 62 64. Kathy Loparo Bellevue 01:00.1 female Age 63 NO NAME 01:03.5 01:03.5 01:03.5 01:03.5 01:03.5 66. Linda Netcher Bellevue 0:01:04 Female Age 70 67. Vickie Avery 01:04.4 Female Age 39 68. Beth Davies Bellevue 1:04:44 female Age 36 69. Tiffany Fries 1:04:45 Female Age 26 70. Jen Walker 01:05.3 Female Age 46 71. Joyce Kinney 1:05:51 Female Age 82	Class of '71

Karen Middleswarth Event Organizer
Evelyn Woodruff Event Organizer
Sue
Englund Event Organizer
Lynn
Bender Event Organizer

SUPERVISED BY: FREMONT ELITE RUNNERS CLUB